



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 664/2022**

PRIYANKA SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Nidhi Mohan Parashar and
Mr.Deepak Yadav and Ms.Sudeshna
Singh, Advocates

versus

GURSAMARJIT SINGH AND ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Vivek Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

% **28.02.2023**
I.A. Nos. 15149/2021 and 17396/2022

List before Court on 3rd May, 2023.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 28, 2023

SV/UG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any