



\$~3

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 664/2022

PRIYANKA SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Nidhi Mohan & Mr. Anand
Chichra, Advs. (physically)

versus

GURSAMARJIT SINGH AND ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv. for
D-2 & 4 to 7
Mr. Vivek Singh & Mr. Ritik
Dwivedi, Advs. for D-8

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

% **11.03.2024**

CS(OS) 664/2022

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
15.03.2024.

Reader to

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 11, 2024/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any